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Per cognom dels participants (ordre alfabètic)

N o m  i
Cognoms Taula

Alsinet, Tere 4

Argelich, Josep 6

Aumedes, Miquel 3

Bacardit, Anna 4

Badia, Ferran 1

Baquero, Grau 5

Baró, Àngel 3

Barrachina, Elena 3

Bartolí, Esther 5

Bernat, Jordi 3

Boira, Guillem 1

Bradineras,
Javier 6

Bret, Maria José 7

Cabiscol, Alba 4

Canales, Enric 5

Cano, Ferran 3

Cano, Maria 3

Capdevila, Carles 1

Civico, David 1
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Clotet, Eduard 5

Coma, Julià 6

Cores, Fernando 5

Cornet, Maria 7

Cuadros, Rosa 7

De Gracia, Alvaro 4

Domènech, Anna 7

Freixanet, Josep
Ramon 2

Garcia, Isaac 6

Garray, Roger 2

Garriga, Juan
Antonio 6

Giné, Francesc 2

Granollers, Toni 2

Grau, Gemma 5

Grau, Maite 7

Gregorio, Eduard 5

Landa, Kepa 7

Lega, Ferran 5

Lerida, Josep
Lluís 2

Mateo, Jordi 6

Maza, Susanna 4

Millán, José 7
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Miquel, Sílvia 6

Miret, Josep
Maria 6

Motló, Marga 6

Oliva, Marta 2

Pagès, Adela 4

Parramon,
Elisabet 1

Robinat, Delfí 1

Roig, Concepció 4

Saiz, Albert 4

Salvia, Josep
Maria 3

Sances, Marc 2

Sarrat, David 4

Sebé, Francesc 2

Sentís, Josep
Maria 1

Solà, Jordi 1

Solé, Maria Mercè 7

Solé, Xavier 2

Tresanchez,
Marcel 5

Valls, Magda 1

Vilaplana, Jordi 2

                               

Per taules
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Per taules

Taula 1

DELFÍ ROBINAT

FERRAN BADIA

GUILLEM BOIRA

JORDI SOLÀ

DAVID CIVICO

JOSEP M. SENTIS

CARLES CAPDEVILA

ELISABET PARRAMON

MAGDA VALLS

Taula 2

MARC SANCES

JOSEP RAMON FREIXANET

ROGER GARRAY

XAVIER SOLÉ

SISCO GINÉ

TONI GRANOLLERS

MARTA OLIVA

JOSEP LLUÍS LERIDA

JORDI VILAPLANA

FRANCESC SEBÉ

Taula 3

ÁNGEL BARÓ

JOSEP MARIA SALVIA

ELENA BARRACHINA

FERRAN CANO
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MARIA CANO

MIQUEL AUMEDES

JORDI BERNAT

Taula 4

ADELA PAGÈS

ALBA CABISCOL

ALBERT SAIZ

ALVARO DE GRACIA

ANNA BACARDIT

CONCEPCIÓ ROIG

DAVID SARRAT

SUSANNA MAZA

TERE ALSINET

Taula 5

EDUARD CLOTET

EDUARD GREGORIO

ENRIC CANALES

ESTHER BARTOLÍ

FERNANDO CORES

FERRAN LEGA

GEMMA GRAU

GRAU BAQUERO

MARCEL TRESANCHEZ

Taula 6

ISAAC GARCIA

JAVIER BRADINERAS
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JORDI MATEO

JOSEP ARGELICH

JOSEP M. MIRET

JUAN ANTONIO GARRIGA

JULIÀ COMA

SILVIA MIQUEL FERNÁNDEZ

MARGA MOLTÓ

Taula 7

KEPA LANDA

MAITE GRAU

ANNA DOMÈNECH

MARIA CORNET

MARIA JOSÉ BRET

JOSÉ MILLÁN

ROSA CUADROS

MARIA MERCÈ SOLÉ


